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Division 2 Division
TEAM

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Beat Down Boys
Greenbowl Packers
TARHEELS12

Greg's Team

Division 1 Division
TEAM

The Corporate Ethics

The Lion's Den

Cowboy's 4ever

Adam's Team

Coach Kent the Legend

Total Points
TEAM

Bay Area Mac Daddies
The Corporate Ethics
The Lion's Den

Beat Down Boys
Cowboy's 4ever

Greg's Team
Greenbowl! Packers
Adam's Team
TARHEELS12

Coach Kent the Legend
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PTS

1271.50
1245.00
1175.50
1151.00
1086.00
1039.50
1013.50
1010.00

996.50

978.50

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.923
0.769
0.462
0.231
0.077

PF
1035.00
950.50
817.50
799.50
846.00

PF
1035.00
967.50
884.50
825.50
790.50

PA
838.50
856.00
935.50
851.00
920.50

PA
849.00
889.50
913.00
891.50

1007.00

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 3
Won 8
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 9
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